
男 女 計 男 女 計

7月4日 104 72 176 104 72 176

7月5日 159 137 296 263 209 472

7月6日 150 154 304 413 363 776

7月7日 190 176 366 603 539 1,142

7月8日 189 158 347 792 697 1,489

7月9日 163 185 348 955 882 1,837

7月10日 227 273 500 1,182 1,155 2,337

7月11日 178 223 401 1,360 1,378 2,738

7月12日 235 294 529 1,595 1,672 3,267

7月13日 234 301 535 1,829 1,973 3,802

7月14日 385 389 774 2,214 2,362 4,576

7月15日

7月16日

7月17日

7月18日

7月19日

令和７年７月２０日執行　参議院議員通常選挙
期日前投票者数

（７月１４日終了時点）

月日
日別 累計


